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AFFIDAVIT

I, , , BINODINI BARIK, Daughter of Late Raghunath Barik' Aged 41 Years' resident

of at- Bidyadharpur Barik Sahi, Golden Chhak, P.O' Nayabazar, P'S' Chauliaganj' Dist-

cuttack Pin-753004, odisha, do hereby solemnly affirm and state as follows:

That I am the deponent in this affidavit and residing in the above noted address"

That i am unmarried.

That, I swear this affidavit to be produced before the concerned authority i'e'

CuttackMunicipalCorporation,Cuttackformyfuturereference.

That the facts stated above are true to the best of my knowledn.:n1 belief'
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1.

2.

3.

4. 't,.n'=]})xodz n t -]Ifuzrcl_ 
DEPONENT

CERTIFICATE

! .,Crqnuf,/ffithe above named deponent beins identified bv '44@""""""'.'
tsf$Oro.ute, appears before me and solemnly affirm and states that the fact\stated above

to the best of his/her knowledge and belief'
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AFFIDAVIT

I, , BINODINI BARIK, Daughter of Late Raghunath Barik, Aged 41 Years' resident of

at- Bidyadharpur Barik Sahi, Golden Chhak, P'O. Nayabazar, P'S' Chauliaganj' Dist- Cuttack

Pin-753004, odisha, do hereby solemnly affirm and state as follows ;

1. That, I am the deponent in this affidavit'

2. That, I do hereby state that I have not convicted in any criminal cases or any case is

pending against me in any court of law'

3. That as per affidavit I also declare that there is no Election Gses is pending in my

name.

4. That, this affidavit will be produced before the concerned Authority for general

purpose and hence this affidavit

5. That, the facts stated above are true to my knowledge'

rdentifled bv A=bddi ".i.-t<&r.J(frU.- -L 
)2/\/1-' t v\t !-l \

ry{"N6 DEPoNENT \

CERTIFICATE
d that the above named deponent being identified by Js.sahoo, Advocate, appears

me and sotemnry affirm and states that the facts stated \b6e t1y#tftWx'r
knowledge and belief. lr(aJlaxihlr Patr
cuttack {0rAqY, CU?TAeh
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ELECTION TO OFFICE FOR ELECTION TO OFFICE OF
E

V0ard No. 55 of Cuttack Municipal Corporation for the office of the Corporator

H

(Strike out whi'chever is not applicable)

y+bffiff 
ItE,.,?: l' Ti[?& T#.ili-lHl"oHmSffi z o o o

l.$t:jtr-oDrNr BARTK, Daughter of Late Rashunath

i.''' ol at- Bidyadharpur Barik Sahi,. Golden Chhak, p.O.

D[st- Cuttack Pin-753004, Odisha (mention full postal address) a candidate at the

gt above election do hereby solemnly affirm and state on oath as under:-
-r.l - E

- 
(1) I am a candidate set up by BHARATTYA JANATA pARTy (BJp) (name of

Bo 
the political party)/ am contesting as an Independent candidate.(Strike out

whichever is not applicable)

E(Z) fqY name is enrolled in Electoral Roll (Voter list) (name of the Ward No.

F 55 Municipal Corporation) at Serial no.g21 in booth No.419

\FL .at21'v-
lX$ry: l-tvtAiY; Cu?Ttcr
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Barik, aged 4l years, resident

Nayabazar, P.S. Chauliaganj,
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(3) Mv contact telephone number(s) is/are L917735969079 and

my e-mail is (if anY) is bari and my social media

account(s) (if anY) is/are

(i) WhatsaPP

(ii) Facebook

(4) Details of Pirmanent Account

of Income tax return:

(PAN) and status of filling

Total income
shown in Income
Tax Retur:n (in

Rupees) for the last
five Financial years,

completed (as on
3l't March)

The
Financial
year for
which the
last Income-
tax return
has been
filed

Name

2020-2L
2019-20
2018-19
2017-18
2016-17

CQBPB1192FSelf

Binodini
Barik

2020-2t
2019-20
2018=19
20t7-t8
2016-t7

Spouse

NIL

HUF (rf
Candidate is
Karta/Corparce
ner)

Dependent -1

-iq'rpJ;4^; 
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Dependent-3

Note: it is mandatory for PAN holder to mention PAN and in case of no PAN

it should be clearly "No PAN allotted",

(5) Pending criminal Cases

(i) I declare that there is no pending criminal case against me.

(Tick this alternative if there is no criminal case pending against the

Candidate and write not applicable against alternative (ii) belOw)

OR

(ii) The following criminal cases are pending against me:

(if there are pending criminal cases against the candidate then tick this

alternative ancl score off alternative (i) above and given details of all

pending cases in the Table below)

Table

N

e.%'gfr-

*B*nP dt'r.ti Eerut\

(a) FIR No with name and
address of Police station
concerned

Nil Nil Nil

(b) Case No with Name of the
Court

Nil Nil NiI

(c) Section(s) of concerned
Acts/ Codes involved (give
no of the
Section.................... of IPC,

etc.).

Nil Nil Nil

(d) Brief description of offence Nil Nil Nil

(e) Whether charges have been
framed (mention YES or
NO)

Nil Nil Nil

(F) If answer against (e) above
is YES, then give the date
on which charges were
framed

Nil Nil Nil

(g) Whether any Appeal/
Application for revision has
been filed against the
proceedings (Mention YES

or NO)

No No No

6S
oti

{o"s$s.
'f5;$: .-c\

)SqyrodL')L. 
=A/iilL

NIL NIL NIL

(iv)
NIL

(v)
NIL

6. NIL NIL (i) NIL

( ii) NIL

(iii) NIL

(iv) NIL

(v) NIL



(6) Cases of conviction 
:;

(i)Ideclarethatlhavenotbeenconvictedforanycriminaloffence.

(TickthisalternativeifthecandidatehasnotbeenconvictedandwriteNoT

APPLICABLE against alternative (ii) below)

OR

(I)I have been convicted for the offences mentioned below:

(IftheCandidatehasbeenconvictedthentickthisalternativeandscoreoff
alternative

(I) above, and give details in the Table below)

t'lame of the court

Gct''of---f Acts/code

involved (give no. of the

section, e'g' section

of IPC, etc.)

BrGf d;scr'lption of offence

for which conVicted

Dates oiorGas of conviction

PGGhment imPosed

imprisonment awarded and

lor quantum of the fine

imposed)

whffiAPPeal has

been filed against conviction

order (Mention YES or No)

repeat the above sequence

in resPect of each seParate

case of conviction,

If (g) above is

YES, give details and Present

status of aPPeal

D'rsCharged / acquitted in the

cases(s) Section of the Act

and descriPtion of the

offence

The Couft-w-h--rch had taken

\

. \,Pt>
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Case No. Nil Nil Nil
(a)

C)
Nil Nil

Nil

Nil Nil
(c)

Nil

Nil Nil
(d)

G)

(f)

Nil

Nil Nil
Nil

Nil Nil
Nil

No No
(s) No

Nil Nil
Nll'

Nil
(i) Nil

ffiNil Nil
0) /-* i



cognrzance

(k)

(t)

Case No. Nil Nil Nil

Details of Appeal/aPPlication

for revision etc, if anY filed

against above order taking

cognizance

Nil Nil Nil

(m) Cases (s) is/are pending

against me which cognizance

has been taken by Court

Section act and DescriPtion

of the offence for which

cognizance.

Nil Nil Nil

(n) The Court Which had taken

cognizance

Nil Nil Nil

(o) Case No. Nil Nil Nil

(p) Details of AppeaU application

for revision etc. if any filed

against above order taking

cognizance.

Nil Nil Nil

1. Details should be given in reverse chronological order, i.e, the latest case to be

-mentioned first and backwards in the order of dates for the other cases.

2. Additional sheet may be added if required.

(7) That I give herein below the details of the assets (movable and immovable etc.) of

myself, my spouse and all dependents:

A. Details of moYable Fssets:

Note: 1. Assets in joint name indicating the extent of joint ownership will also have to

be given.

Note: 2. In case of deposit/ Investment, the details including Serial Number, Amount,

date of deposit, the scheme, Name of Bank/ Institution and Branch are to

be given.

Note; 3. Value of Bonds/share Debentures as per the current market value in Stock

Exchange [n respect of listed companies and as per books in case of non-

and any other person related to the candidate whether

marriage, who have no separate rneans of income and who a

on the candidate for their livelihood.

-_-;=E*YAli n"d Dctnc 1 ffiEinc,d;d =hnxv<



6

Note: 5, Details including amount is to be given separately in respect of each

investment.

Note: 6. Details should include the interest in or ownership.

Explanation- for the purpose Of this From, the expression" includes, details

of all deposits or investmentsl

Depen

dent -

3

NIL

NILState Bank Of

India,

Alc

No.336527509

67

Rs. 14146.76l-

Details of deposit

in Bank accounts

(FD Rs., Term

Deposits and all

other types of

deposits including

saving accounts),

Deposits with

Financial

Institutions, Post

Office/Current

Accounts, Non-

Banking Financial

Companies

Cooperative

societies and the

amount in cash

such deposit

UCO Bank, A/c

No.158401100

71090

Rs. 9298.75l-

Union bank

Alc

N0.514202010

006599

Rs. 7467,221-

Details of

investment in

Bonds,

Debentures/Shaie

" ,-ryirlodima I1<qt a \
Eil^,gd ""r...1 

-g1a1\rr k
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s and units in

companies/Mutual

Funds and others

and the amount.

(iv)

l"r*tr-\
N
srb

Details of

investment in

NSS, Postal

Saving Insurance

Policies and

investment in any

Financial

instruments in

Post office or

Insurance

Company and the

amount

D

LIC Gandarpur

Branch Policy

No. 858447665

s.A. 1,00,000i-

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Exide

Insurance

Policy

02700923

Rs.8,000/-

(Yearly)

Life

No.

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Post office SB

AIC No.

8466829458

Rs.2,153/F.D

Rs.1,15,000/-

Swayamshree

Mahila

Samabaya

Samit Ltd. A/c

No..FD006003

004543

Rs.40,000/-

Alc

No.FD0060030

04737 
,;

Rs.20,000/-

Mahavir SHG

Bidyadharpur

Barik Sahi A/c

N0.314616684

17

Rs.48,000/-

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

(v) Personal

loans/advance

given including

firm, company/

Trust etc. and

other receivables

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

*/Bnnsdz'"n.t^ Sari k
Tz\ro d[r*> -F',., i- u \

((



I

I

from debtors and

the amount.

(vi) Motor Vehicle

such as Jeep,

Cars Bus, Trucks

Heavy Vehicles

(Details of Make,

registration

number etc year

of purchase and

amount) with

approx. present

market value

according to you.

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

(vii) Jewellery, Gold,

Gold Ornaments

Silver and Silver

Ornaments

valuable thing(s)

(give details of

weight and value)

with approx.

present market

value according

to you

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

(viii) Any other assets

such as value of

claim/interest

NIL NIL NIL NIL NiL NIL

(ix) Gross Total value Rs,355,761l- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

(8) Details of Immovable agsets:

Note:1. Properties in joint ownership indicating the extent of joint ownership

will also have to be indicated

Note:2. Each land or building or apartment should be mentioned separately

in this format

Note:3 Details should the interest in or ownership of assets.

ry-nsdin{ }6,.,'1tffi 't

tf1

Railalni Pati'
NOTARY CUTTACK
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sl.
No

Description Self Spouse HUF Depen
dent-1

Depend
ent-2

Depe
ndent
-3

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
(i) Agricultural

Land
location(s)
survey
number(s)

NIL

Area (total
measurement
in acres)

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Whether
inherited
propefi (Yes

or (No)

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Date
purchase

case of
acquired

of
in

Self-

NIL NIL NiL NIL NIL NIL

Cost of Land
(in case of
purchase ) at
the time of
ourchase

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIt NIL

Any
Investment
on the land

by way of
development,
construction
etc.

NIL NIL , NIL NIL NIL NIL

Approximate
Current
market
value

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

(ii) Non-
Agricultural
Land
Location(s)
Survey
Number(s)

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Area (total
measurement
in sq.ft)

NIL NIL I NIL NIL NIL NIL

Whether
inherited
property (Yes

or No)

No No No No No No

Date of
purchase in
case of self-
acquired

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
,/,

ll t,

l{ a

4IIL
-l 

,, '*

ill!,,,

#2
Cost of Land NIL NIL NIL NIL NrL \\ t

=irlc.d'i^J 
]$oto.' s ht>)

-.00a/rc:o

{eytJ;rrrl-dt^J Gan'tt V-T3itc,-liu r -P-a*) t,

NIt{a



10

(in case of
purchase) at
the time of
ourchase

PS

t?,':,ti
l*tl"i'r,.n /r'i.;i').'at F
Ii t'. -'

Any
Investment
on the
property by
way of
development
construction
etc.

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Approximate
current
market value

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

(iii) QonlfnerqiAl
Buildings

(Including
apartment):
-Location (s)
-Suruey
number(s)

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Area (Total
measurement
in soft.)

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Built up area
(Total
measurement
in sqft.)

NIL , NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Whether
inherited
property (Yes

or No)

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Date of
purchase in
case of self-
acquired
orooertv

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

cost

property(in

case

of

of

purchase) at

the time of

purchase

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Any
Investment
on the
property by
way of
development,
construction
etc.

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NILn,m
| %;:'
foqc "'

Approximate NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL iNI!

h^d.{A^; 3o.t i 5
. itts. \-
\:. ' i/ ;B
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current
market value

(iv) Res.i4enljal
Bulklitrg
(Including
apartment):
-Location (s)
-Survey
number(s)

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Area (Total
measurement
in soft.)

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Built up
(Total
measurement
in So.ft

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Whether
inherited
property (Yes
or No)

No No No No No No

Date of
purchase in
case of self-
acquired
property cost
of property
(in case of
purchase) at
the time of
purchase

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Any
Investment
on the land
by way of
development,
construction
etc.

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Approximate
current
market value

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

(v) Others (such
as interest in
oropeftv)

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

(vi) Total of
current
market value
of (i) to (v)
above

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

(9) Give herein below the details of liabilities/dues to public financial

institutions and government:-

Ei^.)di*l 33o^J 11
-/..,. wBi"rvzJr)r.,_) S*_r,-l\

aa'r4
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(Note: Please give separate details of name of bank, institution, entity or

individual and amount before each item.)

10) Details of profession or occupation:.

(a) Self : Daily wages

(b) Spouse :Nil

(10A) details of source(s) of income:

(a) Self : oaily wages

(b) Spouse : Nil

(c) Source of income, if any, of dependents Nil

(10B) Contracts with appropriate Government and any public company or companies

(a) Details of contracts entered by the candidate :Nil

(b) Details of contracts entered into b'y,spouse :Nil

(c) Details of contracts entered into by dependents: Nil

(d) Details of contracts entered into by Hindu Undivided Family or trust in which

the candidate or spouse or dependents have interest :Nil

(e) Details of contracts entered into by Partnership Firms in which candidate or

spouse or dependents are partners : Nil

I
I

(

l'
.i

\\

sl.
No.

Description Self Spouse HUF Depende
nt-1

Depende
nt-2

Depen
dent-3

(i) Loan or dues to
Bank/ Financial
Institution (s)
#

Name of bank
or Financial

.institution,
Amount
outstanding
Nature of loan

Binodini
Barik

Nil Nil Nit Nil Nil

Bharat
Finance

Rs.34,000/

Blrarat
Finance

Rs.21,000/

/
(.

Loan or dues to
any other
individuals/entity
other than
mentioned
above.
Name(s),
Amount
outstanding
nature of loan

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nit Nil

Any other
liabiliW

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Grand total of
liabilities

Rs.55,00
0t-

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

^>^f >

Bz\,cdi.4a B^w k &tr"ddryri S*rci\
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(0 Details of contracts entered into by private companies in which candidate or

spouse or dependents have share : Nil

(11) My education qualification is as under:

HSC- Nayabazar High School, Nayabazar in the year 2016

(Give details of highest school / University education mentioning the full from of the

certificate/ diploma/ degree course, name of the School I College/Unlversity and the year

in which the course was completed.)

Verification

I, the deponent, above named, do hereby verifu and declare that the contents of
the affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief .and no part of it
is false an nothing material has been concealed there from, I further declare that:-

(a) there is no case of .conviction or pending case against me other'than those

mentioned in items 5 and 6 of part A and B above;

(b) I, my spouse or my dependents do not have any asset or liability, other than those

mentioned items 7 and B, 9 above

Verified at Cuttack this the 08th Day of March, ZOZ2.

Witnesses:

.a, Ran3i{a Sehe**
' w\o - to,..r., jh f\e)-_* _
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